
Marvelous Munchies 

** Please remember your assigned date. If you absolutely cannot bring snack, please trade 
with someone and let us know or you can email: stedmundsinfo@gmail.com to arrange a 
change. You will be responsible for snack 3-4 times a school year** 

December-Water and Milk is served each day with Snack. Please NUT FREE.  

 

Dec 2 (Monday) 

Inamasu,E. – 30 Bananas  

Kim, B- 30 Bananas  

Dec 3 (Tuesday) 

Fey, Z- 20 Small Tangerines (small oranges) 

Fritch, R- 20 Small Tangerines (small oranges)  

Dec 4 (Weds) 

Lee, Jean – 2 Large Blueberry Containers 

Luk, Hunter – 2 Large Blueberry Containers  

Dec 5 (Thurs) 

Jackson, H- 24 Drinkable Yogurts 

Kline, R and R- 24 Drinkable Yogurts 

Dec 6 (Friday)  

Waite, B- 32 String Cheese 

Zellers, A- 32 String Cheese 

Dec 9 (Monday) 

Ajalat, G- 2 Large Strawberries 

Asbjornsen,O- 2 Large Strawberries 

Dec 10 (Tuesday) 

Lechler, M- 28 String Cheese 

Leslie, E- 28 String Cheese 

 

 



Dec 11 (Weds) 

Botsford, C- 30 Drinkable Yogurts 

Cadis, M-30 Drinkable Yogurts 

Dec 12 (Thursday) 

Tang, Este- 20 Small Tangerines (small oranges) 

Tiari, L-20 Small Tangerines (small oranges) 

Dec 13 (Friday) 

Cham, C- 30 Bananas 

Clougherty, N-30 Bananas 

Dec 16 (Monday) 

Harrison, H- 30 Small Tangerines (Cuties) 

Lopez, C- 30 Small Tangerines (Cuties) 

Dec 17 (Tuesday)  

Torres, N- 4 Large Blueberry Containers  

Dec 18 (Weds)  

Reaume, R- 32 String Cheese 

Sani, L- 32 String Cheese 

 

 

 


